
TOURNAMENT  PLAYER   [ TP ]

Pos. Score AGG Name Status R1 R2

1 (-5) 139 ภาสกร  ป่ินกระจาย TP 67 72

2 (-3) 141 กฤตลักษณ์  ระดารงค์ TP 74 67

3 (-2) 142 วชิญ ์ ปิตพัิฒน์ TP+GI 73 69

(-2) 142 ทวเีกยีรต ิ รอดสา TP 72 70

5 (-1) 143 Hyeonseop  Lee (KOR) TP+GI 67 76

6 (Par) 144 วรตุม ์ วงศร์ุง่โรจน์ TP 77 67

7 (+2) 146 อัษฎายทุธ  พนูอนันต์ TP+GI 75 71

(+2) 146 ชชัวสัส ์ ศภุพฤกษ์สกลุ TP+GI 74 72

9 (+3) 147 ณัฐกติติ ์ ตยางคนนท์ TP 77 70

(+3) 147 พรีะณัฐ  วทิวสัชยัวงษ์ TP+GI 76 71

11 (+4) 148 นันททั์ศสทิธิ ์ พรหมโชติ TP 76 72

(+4) 148 Bryan W.  Teoh (MAS) TP 79 69

(+4) 148 วรธน  สมนกึ TP 76 72

(+4) 148 พชีญ ์ บรรณบดี TP+GI 73 75

15 (+5) 149 โสภณ  ศริปิระทมุ TP+GI 76 73

(+5) 149 จักรวาล  ศักดิศ์รี TP 72 77

17 (+8) 152 Daito  Nishiyama (JPN) TP 75 77

18 (+9) 153 ราชเดช  วาสะศริิ TP 77 76

(+9) 153 ธงชยั  รปูสวยดี TP+GI 80 73

20 (+10) 154 Pone Pyae Chan  Han (MYA) TP 79 75

(+10) 154 Muhammad Zaeem Bin Mohd  Yasin (MAS) TP+GI 79 75

(+10) 154 สชุาต ิ หอมพวงภู่ TP 80 74

23 (+11) 155 นัธทวฒัน ์ เมธเมาลี TP+GI 78 77

24 (+13) 157 ตน้ไทร  ยวงเกตุ TP 78 79

25 (+14) 158 Jugon  Lee (KOR) TP 79 79

26 (+15) 159 ภรูพิน  น ้าคา้ง TP 79 80

(+15) 159 Ye Lwin  Oo (MYN) TP 79 80

28 (+16) 160 อรญิชย ์ ศภุวรางกลู TP+GI 79 81

(+16) 160 Sangil  Seo (KOR) TP+GI 80 80

(+16) 160 พัชรพล  สายหยดุ TP 80 80

31 (+17) 161 สภุารยะ  สขุถนอม TP+GI 80 81

32 (+18) 162 กฤตภาส  รัตน์ประสาทพร TP 79 83

(+18) 162 ธนวฒัน ์ สนุธนนท์ TP+GI 79 83

34 RTD ชาวนิทร ์ สมสมัย TP 79 RTD

35 (+1) DQ Minsu  Seo (KOR) TP 71 74
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TOURNAMENT  PLAYER   [ TP ] ROUND : 2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72

1 (-5) 139 ภาสกร  ป่ินกระจาย TP 4 6 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 5 3 6 4 5 4 3 4 4 34 38 72

2 (-3) 141 กฤตลักษณ์  ระดารงค์ TP 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 33 34 67

3 (-2) 142 วชิญ ์ ปิตพัิฒน์ TP+GI 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 2 3 5 2 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 32 37 69

(-2) 142 ทวเีกยีรต ิ รอดสา TP 4 6 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 2 4 4 36 34 70

5 (-1) 143 Hyeonseop  Lee (KOR) TP+GI 4 7 4 4 3 6 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 41 35 76

6 (Par) 144 วรตุม ์ วงศร์ุง่โรจน์ TP 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 32 35 67

7 (+2) 146 อัษฎายทุธ  พนูอนันต์ TP+GI 4 6 4 4 2 6 5 2 3 4 2 5 5 4 5 3 4 3 36 35 71

(+2) 146 ชชัวสัส ์ ศภุพฤกษ์สกลุ TP+GI 4 6 4 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 36 36 72

9 (+3) 147 ณัฐกติติ ์ ตยางคนนท์ TP 4 6 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 35 35 70

(+3) 147 พรีะณัฐ  วทิวสัชยัวงษ์ TP+GI 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 6 4 4 3 3 4 4 36 35 71

11 (+4) 148 นันททั์ศสทิธิ ์ พรหมโชติ TP 4 6 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 38 34 72

(+4) 148 Bryan W.  Teoh (MAS) TP 4 5 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 36 33 69

(+4) 148 วรธน  สมนกึ TP 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 2 5 3 37 35 72

(+4) 148 พชีญ ์ บรรณบดี TP+GI 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 6 4 36 39 75

15 (+5) 149 โสภณ  ศริปิระทมุ TP+GI 4 7 5 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 37 36 73

(+5) 149 จักรวาล  ศักดิศ์รี TP 4 5 4 5 4 6 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 39 38 77

17 (+8) 152 Daito  Nishiyama (JPN) TP 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 6 3 40 37 77

18 (+9) 153 ราชเดช  วาสะศริิ TP 5 7 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 2 5 4 39 37 76

(+9) 153 ธงชยั  รปูสวยดี TP+GI 6 5 3 4 4 5 3 2 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 37 36 73

20 (+10) 154 Pone Pyae Chan  Han (MYA) TP 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 6 4 3 5 4 36 39 75

(+10) 154 Muhammad Zaeem Bin Mohd  Yasin (MAS) TP+GI 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 6 4 38 37 75

(+10) 154 สชุาต ิ หอมพวงภู่ TP 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 6 4 5 6 3 5 4 35 39 74

23 (+11) 155 นัธทวฒัน ์ เมธเมาลี TP+GI 4 8 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 41 36 77

24 (+13) 157 ตน้ไทร  ยวงเกตุ TP 5 7 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 3 5 3 42 37 79

25 (+14) 158 Jugon  Lee (KOR) TP 4 6 5 5 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 7 3 4 4 4 5 4 41 38 79

26 (+15) 159 ภรูพิน  น ้าคา้ง TP 4 6 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 3 5 6 4 4 3 6 5 39 41 80

(+15) 159 Ye Lwin  Oo (MYN) TP 4 6 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 8 4 4 5 3 5 4 39 41 80

28 (+16) 160 อรญิชย ์ ศภุวรางกลู TP+GI 4 5 4 3 3 5 5 4 6 4 2 6 4 5 7 3 6 5 39 42 81

(+16) 160 Sangil  Seo (KOR) TP+GI 5 5 4 4 3 6 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 7 5 39 41 80

(+16) 160 พัชรพล  สายหยดุ TP 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 3 4 5 3 6 3 4 5 3 6 4 41 39 80

31 (+17) 161 สภุารยะ  สขุถนอม TP+GI 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 4 6 3 39 42 81

32 (+18) 162 กฤตภาส  รัตน์ประสาทพร TP 3 9 4 4 3 5 3 3 8 4 3 6 5 5 6 3 5 4 42 41 83

(+18) 162 ธนวฒัน ์ สนุธนนท์ TP+GI 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 7 4 5 5 4 8 4 39 44 83

34 RTD ชาวนิทร ์ สมสมัย TP

35 (+1) DQ Minsu  Seo (KOR) TP 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 5 4 3 6 4 3 4 3 6 5 36 38 74
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